
 
Funding Fee Schedule for VA Guaranteed Loans 

 
 

Type of Veteran  Down Payment 1st Time Use Subsequent Use 

Active Duty Service Member/ 
Veteran of Active Duty Service 

None 
5% - 10% 
10% or more 

2.15% 
1.50% 
1.25% 

3.30% 
1.50% 
1.25% 

Reservist/National Guard None 
5% - 10% 
10% or more 

2.40% 
1.75% 
1.50% 

3.30% 
1.75% 
1.50% 

Service-Connected Disabled  0.00% 0.00% 
NOTE: Cash Out Refinance loans are based on the percentages for no down payment, 
based on first time or subsequent use. 

 
Type of Loan 1st Time and Subsequent Use 

IRRRL 0.50% 

NADL 1.25% 

VA Assumption 0.50% 
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