

Funding Fee Schedule for VA Guaranteed Loans

Type of Veteran	Down Payment	1 st Time Use	Subsequent Use
Active Duty Service Member/	None	2.15%	3.30%
Veteran of Active Duty Service	5% - 10%	1.50%	1.50%
	10% or more	1.25%	1.25%
Reservist/National Guard	None	2.40%	3.30%
	5% - 10%	1.75%	1.75%
	10% or more	1.50%	1.50%
Service-Connected Disabled		0.00%	0.00%

NOTE: Cash Out Refinance loans are based on the percentages for **no down payment**, based on first time or subsequent use.

Type of Loan	1 st Time and Subsequent Use
IRRRL	0.50%
NADL	1.25%
VA Assumption	0.50%

St. Paul Regional Loan Center 1-800-827-0611 opt. 3 Printed 2013



Funding Fee Schedule for VA Guaranteed Loans

Type of Veteran	Down Payment	1 st Time Use	Subsequent Use
Active Duty Service Member/	None	2.15%	3.30%
Veteran of Active Duty Service	5% - 10%	1.50%	1.50%
	10% or more	1.25%	1.25%
Reservist/National Guard	None	2.40%	3.30%
	5% - 10%	1.75%	1.75%
	10% or more	1.50%	1.50%
Service-Connected Disabled		0.00%	0.00%

NOTE: Cash Out Refinance loans are based on the percentages for **no down payment**, based on first time or subsequent use.

Type of Loan	1 st Time and Subsequent Use
IRRRL	0.50%
NADL	1.25%
VA Assumption	0.50%

St. Paul Regional Loan Center 1-800-827-0611 opt. 3 Printed 2013